
2012 Eastern Rowing Association
Official Results

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT1: Womens 1x Heat @ 09:00 AM
1st 20 Montreal A (K.Donavan) 08:32.46 08:32.46 00:08:32.46
2nd 12 Kingston A (E.Home) 08:32.79 0,1% 00:00.33 08:32.79 00:08:32.79
3rd 6 Boucherville (G.Favreau) 08:34.13 0,3% 00:01.34 08:34.13 00:08:34.13
4th 7 Montreal C (K.Herman) 08:37.55 1,0% 00:03.42 08:37.55 00:08:37.55
5th 22 Ottawa A (L.LWT: Page) 08:38.08 1,1% 00:00.53 08:38.08 00:08:38.08
6th 9 Aviron Lachine B (E.Price) 08:43.99 2,2% 00:05.91 08:43.99 00:08:43.99
7th 13 Aviron Lachine A (N.Wozniak) 08:50.91 3,6% 00:06.92 08:50.91 00:08:50.91
8th 33 Rowing New Brunswick (C.Trafton) 08:52.62 3,9% 00:01.71 08:52.62 00:08:52.62
9th 15 Ottawa D (V.LWT: Ozimkowski) 08:53.07 4,0% 00:00.45 08:53.07 00:08:53.07
10th 16 Kingston C (E.LWT: Farnell) 08:54.72 4,3% 00:01.65 08:54.72 00:08:54.72
11th 18 Montreal B (J.Blais) 08:57.60 4,9% 00:02.88 08:57.60 00:08:57.60
12th 29 Montreal A (E.Durham) 08:58.41 5,1% 00:00.81 08:58.41 00:08:58.41
13th 8 Kingston B (H.McMillan) 08:58.69 5,1% 00:00.28 08:58.69 00:08:58.69
14th 11 Ottawa A (L.Clegg) 08:59.56 5,3% 00:00.87 08:59.56 00:08:59.56
15th 14 Kennebecasis A (J.LWT: Johnston) 09:01.35 5,6% 00:01.79 09:01.35 00:09:01.35
16th 10 Laval A (L.Saindon) 09:02.26 5,8% 00:00.91 09:02.26 00:09:02.26
17th 31 Kennebecasis A (K.Sankey) 09:08.47 7,0% 00:06.21 09:08.47 00:09:08.47
18th 24 Peterborough A (C.Lapum) 09:09.41 7,2% 00:00.94 09:09.41 00:09:09.41
19th 32 Row Nova Scotia B (H.Davy) 09:12.18 7,8% 00:02.77 09:12.18 00:09:12.18
20th 3 Kingston D (C.DesRoche) 09:12.32 7,8% 00:00.14 09:12.32 00:09:12.32
21st 21 Peterborough A (J.LWT: Moffatt) 09:12.49 7,8% 00:00.17 09:12.49 00:09:12.49
22nd 4 Aviron Lachine C (A.Toren) 09:19.52 9,2% 00:07.03 09:19.52 00:09:19.52
23rd 17 Ottawa C (J.LWT: Bigras) 09:25.16 10,3% 00:05.64 09:25.16 00:09:25.16
24th 5 Ottawa B (A.Schram) 09:26.00 10,4% 00:00.84 09:26.00 00:09:26.00
25th 19 Ottawa B (E.LWT: Young) 09:26.59 10,6% 00:00.59 09:26.59 00:09:26.59
26th 34 Row Nova Scotia A (E.Chedrawe) 09:33.96 12,0% 00:07.37 09:33.96 00:09:33.96
27th 2 Montreal D (R.Gutland) 09:36.23 12,4% 00:02.27 09:36.23 00:09:36.23
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Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT1: Womens 1x Heat @ 09:00 AM
28th 28 Ottawa A (M.Ford) 10:04.58 18,0% 00:28.35 10:04.58 00:10:04.58
29th 23 Kennebecasis C (J.Hill) 10:04.61 18,0% 00:00.03 10:04.61 00:10:04.61
30th 25 Kennebecasis B (M.Boyle) 10:09.47 18,9% 00:04.86 10:09.47 00:10:09.47
31st 1 Ottawa C (E.McConnell) 11:16.56 32,0% 01:07.09 11:16.56 00:11:16.56

26 Fredericton B (S.Hand) Scratch
27 Laval A (C.Zanga) Scratch
30 Fredericton A (C.Forestell) Scratch

Race TT2: Mens 2- Heat @ 09:30 AM
1st 37 Ottawa B (A.Munro, E.Farqhuarson) 07:25.53 07:25.53 00:07:25.53
2nd 43 Montreal A (M.LWT: Abraao York, M.LWT: Patenaude) 07:30.38 1,1% 00:04.85 07:30.38 00:07:30.38
3rd 36 Kingston (S.Brandon, C.Tuters) 07:32.54 1,6% 00:02.16 07:32.54 00:07:32.54
4th 39 Boucherville (H.LWT: Blouin, J.LWT: Taillon) 07:35.73 2,3% 00:03.19 07:35.73 00:07:35.73
5th 41 Montreal B (C.LWT: Visentin, M.LWT: Button) 07:37.33 2,6% 00:01.60 07:37.33 00:07:37.33
6th 40 Ottawa A (P.LWT: Steneker, J.LWT: Kunkel) 07:39.42 3,1% 00:02.09 07:39.42 00:07:39.42
7th 38 Ottawa A (G.White, J.Weissbock) 07:51.59 5,8% 00:12.17 07:51.59 00:07:51.59
8th 45 Ottawa A (J.Potts, A.Thompson) 08:00.00 7,7% 00:08.41 08:00.00 00:08:00.00
9th 44 Laval (P.Saindon, A.Menard-Petrin) 08:24.34 13,2% 00:24.34 08:24.34 00:08:24.34

35 Ottawa C (R.LWT: Laniel, M.LWT: Plazek) Scratch
42 Kennebecasis (N.Voutour, M.Hamilton) Scratch

Race TT3: Mens 1x Heat @ 10:00 AM
1st 65 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Todd) 06:35.81 06:35.81 00:06:35.81
2nd 64 Ottawa B (M.Fournier) 06:35.86 0,0% 00:00.05 06:35.86 00:06:35.86
3rd 63 Ottawa C (M.LWT: Christie) 06:36.50 0,2% 00:00.64 06:36.50 00:06:36.50
4th 71 Ottawa C (A.Pelletier) 06:41.63 1,5% 00:05.13 06:41.63 00:06:41.63
5th 50 Boucherville B (T.Stewart-Waywell) 06:42.26 1,6% 00:00.63 06:42.26 00:06:42.26
6th 48 Brockville (S.Taylor) 06:43.92 2,0% 00:01.66 06:43.92 00:06:43.92
7th 69 Sagamore (B.LWT: Tryon) 06:45.01 2,3% 00:01.09 06:45.01 00:06:45.01
8th 46 Boucherville C (C.Dabrowski) 06:45.49 2,4% 00:00.48 06:45.49 00:06:45.49
9th 58 Boucherville A (B.Hopkins) 06:45.97 2,6% 00:00.48 06:45.97 00:06:45.97
10th 77 Montreal A (S.LWT: Boyer) 06:46.01 2,6% 00:00.04 06:46.01 00:06:46.01
11th 53 Alma (S.Lavoie) 06:46.47 2,7% 00:00.46 06:46.47 00:06:46.47

Page 2 of  6 Printed: 2012-juil.-09 10:33 PM



Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT3: Mens 1x Heat @ 10:00 AM
12th 56 Peterborough (A.Jones) 06:47.05 2,8% 00:00.58 06:47.05 00:06:47.05
13th 66 Aviron Lachine A (D.LWT: Cabana) 06:47.63 3,0% 00:00.58 06:47.63 00:06:47.63
14th 74 Kingston B (C.Zakos) 06:47.85 3,0% 00:00.22 06:47.85 00:06:47.85
15th 49 Ottawa D (J.Kay) 06:48.34 3,2% 00:00.49 06:48.34 00:06:48.34
16th 47 Ottawa E (P.McVey White) 06:48.73 3,3% 00:00.39 06:48.73 00:06:48.73
17th 81 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Kunkel) 06:50.31 3,7% 00:01.58 06:50.31 00:06:50.31
18th 78 Kingston A (C.Tuters) 06:50.74 3,8% 00:00.43 06:50.74 00:06:50.74
19th 62 Ottawa D (N.LWT: Harris) 06:51.93 4,1% 00:01.19 06:51.93 00:06:51.93
20th 70 Kingston C (S.Brandon) 06:53.72 4,5% 00:01.79 06:53.72 00:06:53.72
21st 72 Laval B (J.Tetrault) 06:54.67 4,8% 00:00.95 06:54.67 00:06:54.67
22nd 54 Ottawa B (J.Weissbock) 06:55.56 5,0% 00:00.89 06:55.56 00:06:55.56
23rd 80 Club Aviron de  Sherbrooke A (É.Paquette) 06:55.62 5,0% 00:00.06 06:55.62 00:06:55.62
24th 68 Kingston D (R.Maassarani) 07:00.41 6,2% 00:04.79 07:00.41 00:07:00.41
25th 73 Montreal B (A.LWT: Sanchez) 07:01.09 6,4% 00:00.68 07:01.09 00:07:01.09
26th 52 Ottawa C (D.Major) 07:01.42 6,5% 00:00.33 07:01.42 00:07:01.42
27th 85 Row Nova Scotia B (B.LWT: Hagan_Deschamps) 07:04.99 7,4% 00:03.57 07:04.99 00:07:04.99
28th 75 Ottawa B (G.Connell) 07:05.95 7,6% 00:00.96 07:05.95 00:07:05.95
29th 84 Rowing New Brunswick (A.Joshnston) 07:06.53 7,8% 00:00.58 07:06.53 00:07:06.53
30th 83 Row Nova Scotia C (W.Bryden) 07:06.79 7,8% 00:00.26 07:06.79 00:07:06.79
31st 79 Laval A (B.Carrier) 07:07.18 7,9% 00:00.39 07:07.18 00:07:07.18
32nd 82 Aviron Lachine A (P.Brunet) 07:07.21 7,9% 00:00.03 07:07.21 00:07:07.21
33rd 67 Ottawa D (M.Fernandes) 07:08.02 8,1% 00:00.81 07:08.02 00:07:08.02
34th 60 Aviron Lachine A (P.Toren) 07:09.88 8,6% 00:01.86 07:09.88 00:07:09.88
35th 55 Laval A (J.Robitaille) 07:10.14 8,7% 00:00.26 07:10.14 00:07:10.14
36th 61 Ottawa E (R.LWT: Laniel) 07:13.13 9,4% 00:02.99 07:13.13 00:07:13.13
37th 76 Club Aviron de  Sherbrooke B (L.Giroux-Gauthier) 07:13.18 9,4% 00:00.05 07:13.18 00:07:13.18
38th 59 Quinte (J.Coward) 07:14.80 9,9% 00:01.62 07:14.80 00:07:14.80
39th 86 Row Nova Scotia A (L.LWT: Browne) 07:17.36 10,5% 00:02.56 07:17.36 00:07:17.36
40th 200 Kennebecasis (U.UNKNOWN) 07:21.99 11,7% 00:04.63 07:21.99 00:07:21.99
41st 57 Ottawa A (G.White) 07:24.55 12,3% 00:02.56 07:24.55 00:07:24.55

0 Fredericton B (T.Bird) Scratch
0 Fredericton A (A.Bliss) Scratch
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Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT4: Womens 2x Heat @ 10:30 AM
1st 97 Montreal A (J.Durham, L.Bouchard) 06:55.93 06:55.93 00:06:55.93
2nd 93 Boucherville A (G.Favreau, S.Marchand) 07:05.18 2,2% 00:09.25 07:05.18 00:07:05.18
3rd 91 Kingston A (E.Home, H.McMillan) 07:06.24 2,5% 00:01.06 07:06.24 00:07:06.24
4th 95 Aviron Lachine (N.Wozniak, E.Price) 07:14.55 4,5% 00:08.31 07:14.55 00:07:14.55
5th 114 Ottawa A (M.Paul, N.King) 07:17.38 5,2% 00:02.83 07:17.38 00:07:17.38
6th 100 Ottawa A (V.LWT: Ozimkowski, J.LWT: Bigras) 07:18.30 5,4% 00:00.92 07:18.30 00:07:18.30
7th 90 Ottawa C (L.LWT: Page, L.Clegg) 07:19.36 5,6% 00:01.06 07:19.36 00:07:19.36
8th 87 Boucherville B (A.Viens, A.Cote) 07:21.01 6,0% 00:01.65 07:21.01 00:07:21.01
9th 117 Rowing New Brunswick (K.Sankey, C.Trafton) 07:21.63 6,2% 00:00.62 07:21.63 00:07:21.63
10th 103 Laval B (F.Martin, C.Emond) 07:24.75 6,9% 00:03.12 07:24.75 00:07:24.75
11th 113 Brockville (S.Marshall, L.Miller) 07:24.88 7,0% 00:00.13 07:24.88 00:07:24.88
12th 89 Peterborough (C.Lapum, J.LWT: Moffatt) 07:25.55 7,1% 00:00.67 07:25.55 00:07:25.55
13th 99 Boucherville A (A.LWT: Rochon, C.LWT: Therrien) 07:28.85 7,9% 00:03.30 07:28.85 00:07:28.85
14th 119 Row Nova Scotia A (K.Turnbull, E.Chedrawe) 07:29.07 8,0% 00:00.22 07:29.07 00:07:29.07
15th 118 Row Nova Scotia B (M.Cooke, M.Davis) 07:32.08 8,7% 00:03.01 07:32.08 00:07:32.08
16th 88 Kingston B (L.Skoblenick, A.Cull) 07:35.19 9,4% 00:03.11 07:35.19 00:07:35.19
17th 98 Row Nova Scotia A (M.LWT: Simmonds, H.LWT:

Bowers)
07:38.24 10,2% 00:03.05 07:38.24 00:07:38.24

18th 112 Ottawa B (K.Zhang, M.Turpin) 07:41.64 11,0% 00:03.40 07:41.64 00:07:41.64
19th 111 Boucherville A (L.Bissonnette, M.Levesque) 07:47.55 12,4% 00:05.91 07:47.55 00:07:47.55
20th 105 Laval A (B.St-Louis, M.Laniel) 07:47.85 12,5% 00:00.30 07:47.85 00:07:47.85
21st 92 Ottawa B (M.Plesko, K.Saunders) 07:48.62 12,7% 00:00.77 07:48.62 00:07:48.62
22nd 94 Ottawa A (F.Wasteneys, K.Besemann) 07:49.15 12,8% 00:00.53 07:49.15 00:07:49.15
23rd 116 Row Nova Scotia C (H.Davy, H.Prozenko) 07:49.50 12,9% 00:00.35 07:49.50 00:07:49.50
24th 108 Club Aviron de  Sherbrooke (C.Paquette, C.Lamoureux) 07:51.71 13,4% 00:02.21 07:51.71 00:07:51.71
25th 96 Ottawa B (S.LWT: McGuigan, M.LWT: Haley) 07:51.88 13,5% 00:00.17 07:51.88 00:07:51.88
26th 110 Ottawa C (A.Hennig, M.Howell) 07:59.75 15,3% 00:07.87 07:59.75 00:07:59.75
27th 107 Ottawa D (M.Ford, D.Gilmore) 08:06.31 16,9% 00:06.56 08:06.31 00:08:06.31
28th 101 Kennebecasis (M.Boyle, J.Hill) 08:09.40 17,7% 00:03.09 08:09.40 00:08:09.40
29th 115 Row Nova Scotia D (M.MacArthur, L.O'Carroll) 08:45.55 26,4% 00:36.15 08:45.55 00:08:45.55

102 Montreal A (V.LWT: Couturier, C.LWT: Jacob-Mcguire) Scratch
104 Fredericton (C.Forestell, S.Hand) Scratch
106 Quinte B (i.hutchison, R.Benn) Scratch
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Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT4: Womens 2x Heat @ 10:30 AM
109 Quinte A (m.rivers, j.Bellemare) Scratch

Race TT5: Womens 2- Heat @ 11:00 AM
1st 120 Boucherville A (L.Bourbeau, K.Franko) 07:16.32 07:16.32 00:07:16.32
2nd 122 Rowing New Brunswick (K.Haslett, S.Hughes) 07:38.64 5,1% 00:22.32 07:38.64 00:07:38.64
3rd 123 Boucherville A (A.LWT: Rochon, C.LWT: Therrien) 07:38.74 5,1% 00:00.10 07:38.74 00:07:38.74
4th 121 Ottawa A (C.Bortolotti, S.Roberge) 07:45.36 6,7% 00:06.62 07:45.36 00:07:45.36
5th 125 Kennebecasis (C.LWT: Trafton, J.LWT: Johnston) 07:51.93 8,2% 00:06.57 07:51.93 00:07:51.93
6th 124 Ottawa A (E.LWT: Young, A.Fogarty) 07:54.78 8,8% 00:02.85 07:54.78 00:07:54.78

Race TT6: Mens 2x Heat @ 11:30 AM
1st 136 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Todd, M.Fournier) 06:12.94 06:12.94 00:06:12.94
2nd 131 Boucherville A (A.Lengele, C.Dabrowski) 06:14.67 0,5% 00:01.73 06:14.67 00:06:14.67
3rd 134 Ottawa B (N.LWT: Harris, M.LWT: Christie) 06:15.77 0,8% 00:01.10 06:15.77 00:06:15.77
4th 127 Boucherville B (T.Stewart-Waywell, G.Veilleux) 06:20.99 2,2% 00:05.22 06:20.99 00:06:20.99
5th 130 Montreal A (S.LWT: Boyer, A.LWT: Sanchez) 06:24.22 3,0% 00:03.23 06:24.22 00:06:24.22
6th 144 Ottawa A (A.LWT: Kunkel, A.Pelletier) 06:25.58 3,4% 00:01.36 06:25.58 00:06:25.58
7th 129 Brockville A (P.O'Shaughnessy-Hunter, L.Brazeau) 06:27.19 3,8% 00:01.61 06:27.19 00:06:27.19
8th 151 Ottawa  (M.LWT: Plazek, R.LWT: Laniel) 06:33.41 5,5% 00:06.22 06:33.41 00:06:33.41
9th 137 Brockville A (C.LWT: Harvey, T.LWT: Wedekamm) 06:33.49 5,5% 00:00.08 06:33.49 00:06:33.49
10th 149 Row Nova Scotia B (S.Ruzzante, C.Booker) 06:36.81 6,4% 00:03.32 06:36.81 00:06:36.81
11th 133 Montreal B (E.LWT: Saragosa, E.LWT: Racine) 06:38.97 7,0% 00:02.16 06:38.97 00:06:38.97
12th 141 Mic Mac (W.Bryden, B.Hagan-Deschamps) 06:40.88 7,5% 00:01.91 06:40.88 00:06:40.88
13th 140 Brockville A (R.Cooper, H.Grant) 06:43.39 8,2% 00:02.51 06:43.39 00:06:43.39
14th 145 Row Nova Scotia D (D.Mumford, N.LWT: Prozenko) 06:46.76 9,1% 00:03.37 06:46.76 00:06:46.76
15th 142 Ottawa B (L.Blois, G.Connell) 06:47.73 9,3% 00:00.97 06:47.73 00:06:47.73
16th 135 Row Nova Scotia A (G.LWT: Thompkins, J.LWT: Evans) 06:47.85 9,4% 00:00.12 06:47.85 00:06:47.85
17th 132 Ottawa C (M.LWT: Fuoco, F.LWT: Erazo) 06:48.65 9,6% 00:00.80 06:48.65 00:06:48.65
18th 128 Aviron Lachine A (D.Perkins, P.Toren) 06:49.76 9,9% 00:01.11 06:49.76 00:06:49.76
19th 143 Boucherville A (W.Généreux, O.Caron) 06:52.58 10,6% 00:02.82 06:52.58 00:06:52.58
20th 139 Kennebecasis (A.Johnston, M.Hamilton) 06:56.61 11,7% 00:04.03 06:56.61 00:06:56.61
21st 138 Ottawa C (C.Clark, C.Coutts) 07:18.86 17,7% 00:22.25 07:18.86 00:07:18.86
22nd 150 Row Nova Scotia A (A.Prozenko, R.Singer-Shay) 07:26.46 19,7% 00:07.60 07:26.46 00:07:26.46
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Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race TT6: Mens 2x Heat @ 11:30 AM
23rd 146 Aviron Lachine A (P.Brunet, J.Li) 07:47.47 25,3% 00:21.01 07:47.47 00:07:47.47

126 Brockville B (R.Cooper, C.Marshall) Scratch
147 Row Nova Scotia C (G.LWT: Thompkins, C.LWT: Lee) Scratch
148 Rowing New Brunswick (A.Joshnston, N.Voutour) Scratch
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